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Thinking again about Donald Trump,

8.

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling -- [ITEMS READ IN RANDOM

ORDER]?

2018 Aug 1-12
(sorted by “approve™)

The economy

The situation with North Korea
Gun policy

Foreign trade

Foreign affairs

Education

Immigration

The environment

Relations with Russia

TREND RESULTS

A. The economy

2018 Aug 1-12

2018 Feb 1-10
2017 Nov 2-8
2017 Sep 6-10
2017 Jun 7-11
2017 Feb 1-5

B. Foreign affairs

2018 Aug 1-12

2018 Feb 1-10
2017 Nov 2-8
2017 Sep 6-10
2017 Jun 7-11
2017 Feb 1-5

Approve
50

51
45
51
45
48

Approve
39

39
33
41
35
38

Approve Disapprove

50 47
46 50
43 53
39 56
39 58
39 54
38 61
35 61
35 61

Disapprove No opinion

47 2

47 1

51 4

47 2

53 2

47 5

Disapprove No opinion

58 4

59 2

61 5

56 3

62 3

57 4






Q.8 (TRUMP APPROVAL ON ISSUES) CONTINUED

I. Gun policy

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2018 Aug 1-12 43 53 5



