Thinking again about Donald Trump,

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling -- [ITEMS READ IN RANDOM

-	1.1	1.1	•	C -	
ORDEF	210				
DRIDER	(1 7				
OILDEI	×1.				

Disapprove

TREND RESULTS

A. The economy

	<u>Approve</u>	<u>Disapprove</u>	No opinion
2018 Aug 1-12	50	47	2
2018 Feb 1-10	51	47	1
2017 Nov 2-8	45	51	4
2017 Sep 6-10	51	47	2
2017 Jun 7-11	45	53	2
2017 Feb 1-5	48	47	5

B. Foreign affairs

	<u>Approve</u>	<u>Disapprove</u>	No opinion
2018 Aug 1-12	39	58	4
2018 Feb 1-10 2017 Nov 2-8 2017 Sep 6-10 2017 Jun 7-11	39 33 41 35	59 61 56 62	2 5 3 3
2017 Feb 1-5	38	57	4

Q.8 (TRUMP APPROVAL ON ISSUES) CONTINUED

I. Gun policy

	<u>Approve</u>	<u>Disapprove</u>	No opinion
2018 Aug 1-12	43	53	5